Data Sheet:

SEEIRD) )

Electrical & Lighting Products

Code

Description

Size

Range

Colour

Material

Weight

Inner Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Weight
Barcode
Commodity Code

Standards

Notes

LINK2

100 Amp Link Box - 2 Pole - 2 x 5 Way

105mm x 65mm x 34mm
Selectric Square

Black

Urea body, brass Connectors
0.28kg

5

4kg

5025117998540

85369085

BS EN 60998-2-1

e |deal for extending meter tails
e Easy knockouts

* 100 Amp, 250V, 35mm2 max, 2 x 5 way
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